SrNo.

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Father MobileNo Gender

Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24026880 Kartik Garg Jagdeep Garg 9053068546 M 22-04-2007 AIOC 93.8000

24067179 TANVI LAKHERA RAM 9053458135 F 11-08-2006 AIOC 94.2000
SHARAN
LAKHERA

24057053 MOHIT DUGGAL RAMESH 7082062088 M 28-10-2005 AIOC 93.4000
DUGGAL

24053770 Muskan Saini Bhopinder 8168322871 F 13-03-2006 AIOC 91.8000
Kumar

24094993 Aditi bakshi Rajeev bakshi 9812772458 F 11-06-2006 AIOC 88.2000

24016240 SHEETAL SURENDER 8398926224 F 16-01-2007 AIOC 86.8000
KUMAR

24052101 Mahima Kiranpal 7404608998 F 27-07-2006 AIOC 86.6000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 98.8000
0 94.2000
0 93.4000
0 91.8000
0 88.2000
0 86.8000
0 86.6000

Defe




SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24030274

24104996

24117077

24070918

24052810

24052766

24079191

24125869

RENU

RITIKA

KARANJOT SINGH

BHATIA

Muskan

Ujjwal Garg

Daksh

Gurpreet Kaur

PRANSHU VERMA

Father
Name

NARESH
KUMAR

AMIT

GURPREET
SINGH

Balbir Singh

Pardeep
Kumar

Raman
Kumar

Prem Singh

NARESH

MobileNo

9671653372

8929830143

9996131563

9817028226

8950937980

8708989039

8059776453

8708230509

DOB

07-07-2006

09-11-2005

31-07-2006

27-03-2008

20-07-2006

12-08-2006

18-01-2006

05-10-2002

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

AlOC 86.0000
HOGC 85.8000
HOGC 85.8000
HOGC 84.4000
HOGC 82.8000
HOGC 82.6000
HOGC 82.2000
HOGC 81.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 86.0000
0 85.8000
0 85.8000
0 84.4000
0 82.8000
0 82.6000
0 82.2000
0 81.8000

Defe




SrNo.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

College

National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Course Name

(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24014338

24056396

24127396

24014064

24078082

24010705

24022407

CHARU

HARSHITA

Jinata

NINDIYA RANI

KAMBOJ

Divya

Dev Bakshi

VANSH

Father
Name

KUMAR

BHUSHAN
GOYAL

ASHISH

Israr

JASVINDER
KUMAR

Anil kumar

Bhupinder
singh

SUNIL DUTT

MobileNo

8168660237

9034528757

9306610573

7988304911

9996246206

8168940522

8569968992

DOB

14-11-2005

04-05-2006

18-05-2006

01-12-2005

20-10-2006

04-11-2003

13-01-2006

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

HOGC 81.0000
HOGC 79.8000
HOGC 78.2000
HOGC 77.8000
HOGC 72.4000
HOGC 76.8000
HOGC 76.8000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 81.0000
0 79.8000
0 78.2000
0 77.8000
5 77.4000
0 76.8000
0 76.8000

Defe




SrNo.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

College,
Yamuna

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24057820

24105184

24043193

24052218

24029811

24054432

24043886

24093383

Rishita

RANJNA

TANISHQ GUPTA

Simranjeet Kaur

MINTU

Mukul

KURBAN

Sugandha

Father
Name

Sanjeev
kumar

CHHOTE LAL

SANJAY
GUPTA

Paramjeet
Singh

SOMNATH

ASHOK

KUMAR

IRFAN

Subhash

MobileNo

8053040353

8901288633

9350250749

9034835195

9034072971

8708565541

9671204025

8053609312

DOB

08-08-2006

11-09-2003

21-09-2006

07-04-2006

18-10-2006

24-08-2006

11-01-2006

25-09-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

76.6000

76.2000

76.2000

75.6000

75.6000

70.0000

69.8000

74.0000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 76.6000
0 76.2000
0 76.2000
0 75.6000
0 75.6000
5 75.0000
5 74.8000
0 74.0000

Defe




SrNo.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

College

Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24100082

24052618

24125641

24051933

24099463

24138332

24147911

24060813

ARYAN

Renu

Payal

Sarika

HIMANSHU

Zeba

Dipanshu

Raj Nandini

Father
Name

RAJESH
KUMAR

Ramesh
Kumar

Vinod Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

BHARAT LAL

Muhammad

Salim

Anil Kumar

Ghanshyam

MobileNo

9671914557

9350972355

7483734703

7988434253

8396047543

9813398503

7015743127

7082853773

DOB

31-05-2006

26-05-2005

04-05-2007

18-03-2007

26-03-2005

11-10-1980

12-09-2007

28-02-2007

Seat
Allocation
Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

12th %

71.0000

70.2000

69.6000

69.2000

64.0000

72.2000

69.6000

68.6000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 71.0000
0 70.2000
0 69.6000
0 69.2000
5 69.0000
0 72.2000
0 69.6000
0 68.6000

Defe




SrNo.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

College

College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Course Name

Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24099839

24135597

24078936

24019999

24127599

24020303

24099992

SIYA RANI

ATANU DAS

DIPANSHU

KASHISH

AASHISH

ARSHIT

SURAJ

Father
Name

VINOD
KUMAR

BIKASH DAS

RAM SINGH

PARDEEP
KUMAR

RAMESH
KUMAR

RANBIR
SINGH

HARI CHAND

MobileNo

8168421462

8708103397

8708802128

9996004751

9729671795

9350397504

8307584296

DOB

12-10-2003

29-06-2006

28-06-2005

29-03-2006

08-04-2007

04-04-2006

05-10-2005

Allocation
Category

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

58.8000

55.2000

72.8000

71.2000

71.2000

70.4000

69.2000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 58.8000
0 55.2000
0 72.8000
0 71.2000
0 71.2000
0 70.4000
0 69.2000

Defe




SrNo.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

College,
Yamuna

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24078586

24081720

24151426

24035339

24059248

24138057

24127150

24105408

ANISH

TANISHA

KASHISH

Manshikha

VANDANA

Anmol Kumar

govind

HARSH

Father
Name

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SATISH
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

Shiv Kumar

NARESH
KUMAR

Rakesh
Kumar

rulda ram

RAVI KUMAR

MobileNo

9416472283

8708134124

9817677375

9253149002

8930382003

8954923856

7404589237

8529676372

DOB

09-01-2007

01-08-2006

12-01-2006

10-09-2006

27-05-2006

23-06-2006

18-12-2006

22-08-2006

Seat 12th %

Allocation

Category
BCA 66.8000
BCA 66.4000
BCA 65.8000
BCB 72.4000
BCB 71.2000
BCB 70.8000
BCB 70.4000
BCB 67.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 66.8000
0 66.4000
0 65.8000
0 72.4000
0 71.2000
0 70.8000
0 70.4000
0 67.2000

Defe




SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total Defe

Name Allocation Marks
Category
Nagar
54 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Commerce 24093681 ROHIT MAHINDER 8708812414 M 17-06-2004 BCB 65.8000 O 65.8000
National (Vocational) - Computer
College, Applications
Yamuna (Self-Finance)

Nagar



