## Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24026880	Kartik Garg	Jagdeep Garg	9053068546	M	22-04-2007	AIOC	93.8000	5	98.8000	
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24067179	TANVI LAKHERA	RAM SHARAN LAKHERA	9053458135	F	11-08-2006	AIOC	94.2000	0	94.2000	
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24057053	MOHIT DUGGAL	RAMESH DUGGAL	7082062088	M	28-10-2005	AIOC	93.4000	0	93.4000	
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24053770	Muskan Saini	Bhopinder Kumar	8168322871	F	13-03-2006	AIOC	91.8000	0	91.8000	
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24094993	Aditi bakshi	Rajeev bakshi	9812772458	F	11-06-2006	AIOC	88.2000	0	88.2000	
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24016240	SHEETAL	SURENDER KUMAR	8398926224	F	16-01-2007	AIOC	86.8000	0	86.8000	
7	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications	24052101	Mahima	Kiranpal	7404608998	F	27-07-2006	AIOC	86.6000	0	86.6000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	Yamuna Nagar	(Self-Finance)											
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24030274	RENU	NARESH KUMAR	9671653372	F	07-07-2006	AIOC	86.0000	0	86.0000	
9	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24104996	RITIKA	AMIT	8929830143	F	09-11-2005	HOGC	85.8000	0	85.8000	
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24117077	KARANJOT SINGH BHATIA	GURPREET SINGH	9996131563	M	31-07-2006	HOGC	85.8000	0	85.8000	
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24070918	Muskan	Balbir Singh	9817028226	F	27-03-2008	HOGC	84.4000	0	84.4000	
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052810	Ujjwal Garg	Pardeep Kumar	8950937980	M	20-07-2006	HOGC	82.8000	0	82.8000	
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052766	Daksh	Raman Kumar	8708989039	M	12-08-2006	HOGC	82.6000	0	82.6000	
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24079191	Gurpreet Kaur	Prem Singh	8059776453	F	18-01-2006	HOGC	82.2000	0	82.2000	
15	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Commerce	24125869	PRANSHU VERMA	NARESH	8708230509	М	05-10-2002	HOGC	81.8000	0	81.8000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	(Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)			KUMAR								
16	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24014338	CHARU	BHUSHAN GOYAL	8168660237	F	14-11-2005	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000	
17	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24056396	HARSHITA	ASHISH	9034528757	F	04-05-2006	HOGC	79.8000	0	79.8000	
18	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24127396	Jinata	Israr	9306610573	F	18-05-2006	HOGC	78.2000	0	78.2000	
19	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24014064	NINDIYA RANI KAMBOJ	JASVINDER KUMAR	7988304911	F	01-12-2005	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000	
20	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24078082	Divya	Anil kumar	9996246206	F	20-10-2006	HOGC	72.4000	5	77.4000	
21	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24010705	Dev Bakshi	Bhupinder singh	8168940522	M	04-11-2003	HOGC	76.8000	0	76.8000	
22	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24022407	VANSH	SUNIL DUTT	8569968992	М	13-01-2006	HOGC	76.8000	0	76.8000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
23	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24057820	Rishita	Sanjeev kumar	8053040353	F	08-08-2006	HOGC	76.6000	0	76.6000	
24	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24105184	RANJNA	CHHOTE LAL	8901288633	F	11-09-2003	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000	
25	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24043193	TANISHQ GUPTA	SANJAY GUPTA	9350250749	M	21-09-2006	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000	
26	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052218	Simranjeet Kaur	Paramjeet Singh	9034835195	F	07-04-2006	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000	
27	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24029811	MINTU	SOMNATH	9034072971	M	18-10-2006	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000	
28	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24054432	Mukul	ASHOK KUMAR	8708565541	M	24-08-2006	HOGC	70.0000	5	75.0000	
29	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24043886	KURBAN	IRFAN	9671204025	M	11-01-2006	HOGC	69.8000	5	74.8000	
30	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24093383	Sugandha	Subhash	8053609312	F	25-09-2006	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	Nagar												
31	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24100082	ARYAN	RAJESH KUMAR	9671914557	M	31-05-2006	SC	71.0000	0	71.0000	
32	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052618	Renu	Ramesh Kumar	9350972355	F	26-05-2005	SC	70.2000	0	70.2000	
33	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24125641	Payal	Vinod Kumar	7483734703	F	04-05-2007	SC	69.6000	0	69.6000	
34	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24051933	Sarika	Rajesh Kumar	7988434253	F	18-03-2007	SC	69.2000	0	69.2000	
35	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24099463	HIMANSHU	BHARAT LAL	8396047543	М	26-03-2005	SC	64.0000	5	69.0000	
36	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24138332	Zeba	Muhammad Salim	9813398503	F	11-10-1980	DSC	72.2000	0	72.2000	
37	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24147911	Dipanshu	Anil Kumar	7015743127	M	12-09-2007	DSC	69.6000	0	69.6000	
38	Mukand Lal National	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer	24060813	Raj Nandini	Ghanshyam	7082853773	F	28-02-2007	DSC	68.6000	0	68.6000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	College, Yamuna Nagar	Applications (Self-Finance)											
39	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24099839	SIYA RANI	VINOD KUMAR	8168421462	F	12-10-2003	DSC	58.8000	0	58.8000	
40	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24135597	ATANU DAS	BIKASH DAS	8708103397	M	29-06-2006	DSC	55.2000	0	55.2000	
41	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24078936	DIPANSHU	RAM SINGH	8708802128	M	28-06-2005	ВСА	72.8000	0	72.8000	
42	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24019999	KASHISH	PARDEEP KUMAR	9996004751	F	29-03-2006	BCA	71.2000	0	71.2000	
43	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24127599	AASHISH	RAMESH KUMAR	9729671795	M	08-04-2007	ВСА	71.2000	0	71.2000	
44	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24020303	ARSHIT	RANBIR SINGH	9350397504	M	04-04-2006	BCA	70.4000	0	70.4000	
45	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24099992	SURAJ	HARI CHAND	8307584296	M	05-10-2005	BCA	69.2000	0	69.2000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
46	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24078586	ANISH	SANJEEV KUMAR	9416472283	M	09-01-2007	BCA	66.8000	0	66.8000	
47	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24081720	TANISHA	SATISH KUMAR	8708134124	F	01-08-2006	ВСА	66.4000	0	66.4000	
48	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24151426	KASHISH	RAJESH KUMAR	9817677375	F	12-01-2006	BCA	65.8000	0	65.8000	
49	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24035339	Manshikha	Shiv Kumar	9253149002	F	10-09-2006	ВСВ	72.4000	0	72.4000	
50	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24059248	VANDANA	NARESH KUMAR	8930382003	F	27-05-2006	ВСВ	71.2000	0	71.2000	
51	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24138057	Anmol Kumar	Rakesh Kumar	8954923856	M	23-06-2006	ВСВ	70.8000	0	70.8000	
52	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24127150	govind	rulda ram	7404589237	M	18-12-2006	ВСВ	70.4000	0	70.4000	
53	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24105408	HARSH	RAVI KUMAR	8529676372	M	22-08-2006	BCB	67.2000	0	67.2000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	Nagar												
54	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24093681	ROHIT	MAHINDER	8708812414	M	17-06-2004	ВСВ	65.8000	0	65.8000	